Copyright Disclaimer Privacy Accessibility

registered period decision **Registration Date:** 14/09/2006 Ward Name: **High Barnet Conservation Area:** Not available Location: 110 Woodville Road Barnet Hertfordshire EN5 5NJ **Statutory Class:** Other - Householder Developments **Proposal:** Part single, part two-storey rear extension. Single storey side extension. Alterations to roof involving side dormer window and front and rear rooflights. **Case Officer:** Martin Westwood Decision: Approve with conditions **Appeal Received** This case has no appeals against it Date:

Application Number: <u>N/15143/06</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration Date:		1/05/2006					
Ward Name:		High Barnet					
Conservation	n Area: No	ot available					
Location:	11	10 Woodville F	Road Barnet He	ertfordshire E	N5 5NJ		
Statutory Cla	iss: 0	Other - Householder Developments					
Proposal:	St	Part Single, Part Two Storey Rear Extension. Single Storey Side Extension. New Roof Structure involving Gable Ends to Both Sides and Rear Dormer Window.					
Case Officer	: M	Martin Westwood					
Decision:	R	Refuse					
Appeal Recei Date:	ived No	No date					
Appeal Decision: Dismissed							
Appeal Decision07/12/2006Date:							

Application Number: <u>C/09195/L/05</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration Date:		80/08/2005					
Ward Name:		Golders Green					
Conservation Area: Not a		lot available					
Location: 10 Woodville Ro		ad London NV	V11 9TN				

Statutany Class	Other Heuseholder Developments
Statutory Class:	Other - Householder Developments
Proposal:	Moving of front door forward under front lean to roof to be level with windows each side and face of external wall.
Case Officer:	Fabien Bernard-Gaudin
Decision:	Approve with conditions
Appeal Received Date:	This case has no appeals against it

Application Number: <u>C/09195/K/02</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration	Date: 24	4/06/2002					
Ward Name:		olders Green					
Conservation Area:		Not available					
Location:	1(10 Woodville Road London NW119TN					
Statutory Cla	ass: O	Other - Householder Developments					
Proposal:	R	etention of ex	tension to roc	of at rear.			
Case Officer	: с	Clive Townsend					
Decision:	A	Approve					
Appeal Received Date:		This case has no appeals against it					

Application Number: <u>C/10627/G/01</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration Date:		06/07/2001					
Ward Name:		Golders Green					
Conservation Area:		Not available					
Location:		8 & 10 Woodville Road London NW119TN					
Statutory Cl	ass: (Other - Householder Developments					
Proposal:		Retention of roof extensions at rear following alterations.					
Case Officer	r: C	Clive Townsend					
Decision:	F	Refuse					
Appeal Rece Date:	eived T	⁻ his case has r	no appeals ag	jainst it			

Application	Number: <u>C/</u>	<u>09195/J/01</u>					
Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration Date: 15/02/2001							

3 of 7

Ward Name:	Golders Green
Conservation Area:	Not available
Location:	8 & 10 Woodville Road London NW11
Statutory Class:	Other - Householder Developments
Proposal:	Retention and alterations to existing roof extensions at rear.
Case Officer:	Mr G Hauxwell
Decision:	Refuse
Appeal Received Date:	This case has no appeals against it

Application Number: <u>C/09195/H/00</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration Date:		21/02/2000					
Ward Name:		Golders Green					
Conservation Area:		Not available					
Location:	1	10 WOODVILLE ROAD LONDON NW11					
Statutory Cla	ass: (Other - Not included above					
Proposal:		Loft conversion involving extension to roof at rear and rooflights at front.					
Case Officer	: N	Mr G Hauxwell					
Decision:	ι	Unlawful Development					
Appeal Received No date Date:							
Appeal Decision: No appeal decision has been made							

Application Number: <u>C/09195/G</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration	Date: 2	20/04/1999					
Ward Name:	١	lot available					
Conservatio	n Area: N	Not available					
Location:		10 Woodville Road LONDON NW11					
Statutory Class:		Not available					
Proposal:	F	Retention of roof extension at rear.					
Case Officer	: N	Not available					
Decision:	F	Refuse					
Appeal Rece Date:	ived N	No date					
Appeal Decis	sion: [Dismissed					

Appeal Decision Date:		05/01/2000				
Application	Number:	<u>C/09195/E</u>				
Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided	
Registration	Date:	02/09/1998				
Ward Name:	I	Not available				
Conservation Area:		Not available				
Location:		10 Woodville Road LONDON NW11				
Statutory Cl	ass:	Not available				
Proposal:		Loft conversion and enlarged roof with dormerwindow to side and rear. (Modifications toand part retention of existing).				
Case Office	r: I	Not available				
Decision:		Refuse				
Appeal Rece Date:	ived	This case has r	no appeals ag	gainst it		

Application Number: <u>C09195D</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided		
Registration	Date: 2	1/05/1998					
Ward Name:		lot available					
Conservation Area:		Not available					
Location:	1	10 Woodville Road LONDON NW11					
Statutory Cl	ass: N	Not available					
Proposal:	L	oft conversion	and enlarged	d roof.			
Case Officer	r: N	Not available					
Decision:	V	Withdrawn					
Appeal Rece Date:	eived T	'his case has r	no appeals ag	gainst it			

Application Number: <u>C/09195/C</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided	
Registration	Date: 05	5/12/1997				
Ward Name:		Not available				
Conservation Area:		Not available				
Location:		10 Woodville Road LONDON NW11				
Statutory Class:		Not available				

Proposal:	Dormers to side and rear roofslopes androoflights to front elevation.
Case Officer:	Not available
Decision:	Approve with conditions
Appeal Received Date:	This case has no appeals against it

Application Number: <u>C/09195/B</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided	
Registration	Date: 04	1/05/1989				
Ward Name:		Not available				
Conservation Area:		Not available				
Location:		10 Woodville Road LONDON NW11				
Statutory Cl	ass: N	ot available				
Proposal:	gr pe	Continued use of ground floor as pre-school nursery group without complying with condition 2 of planning permission C09195A dated 22.06.89 (Number of children tobe increasedfrom 10 to 15)			of planning	
Case Officer	: N	Not available				
Decision:	A	Approve with conditions				
Appeal Rece Date:	eived TI	This case has no appeals against it				

Application Number: C/09195/A

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided	
Registration	Date: 2	3/12/1987				
Ward Name:		Not available				
Conservation Area:		Not available				
Location:	1	0 Woodville R	oad LONDON NW11			
Statutory Cl	ass: N	Not available				
Proposal:		Use of Ground Floor as a pre-school nursery for 10 children on 5 mornings a week			sery for 10	
Case Officer	r: N	Not available				
Decision:	А	Approve with conditions				
Appeal Rece Date:	eived T	This case has no appeals against it				

Application Number: <u>C/09195</u>

Application registered	Consultation period	Awaiting decision	Decided	Appeal	Appeal decided

Registration Date:	04/08/1986	
Ward Name:	Not available	
Conservation Area:	Not available	
Location:	10 Woodville Road LONDON NW11	
Statutory Class:	Not available	
Proposal:	Single storey rear extension & first floor rear extension	
Case Officer:	Not available	
Decision:	Approve with conditions	
Appeal Received Date:	This case has no appeals against it	

Return to Search Page

Top of Page